DETAIL STATEMENT SHOWING PARTICULARS OF DERBENTURES ISSUED BY LoOCAL BODIES (INCLUDED IN THE
FOREGOING TABLE).
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PuBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE STATE ADVANCES OFFICE—continued.

Local Authorities’
Securities.,

Borovaus.
Akaroa
Ashburton. .
Avondale ..
Balclutha ..
Birkenhead
Blenheim ..
Brunner
Cambridge. .
Carterton ..
Cromwell ..
Dannevirke
Dargaville ..
Devonport. .
Eketahuna
Eltham
Featherston
Feilding
Foxton
Gisborne
(ore .
Greymouth
Greytown ..
Hamilton ..
Hastings
Hawera
Hokitika
Inglewood
Invercargill
Kaiapoi
Kaitangata
Levin .
Lower Hutt
Lyttelton ..
Marton
Masterton ..
Mataura
Milton
Morrinsville
Mount Albert
Mount Eden
Napier
- New Brighton
Newmarket
New Plymouth
Ngaruawahia
Northcote ..
Oamaru
Ohakune
Onehunga ..
Otahuhu
Otaki
Paeroa
Pahiatua
Palmerston North
Patea
Petone
Picton .
Port Chalmers
© Pukekohe ..
Queenstown
Raetihi
Rangiora ..
Riccarton ..
Richmond ..
Roxburgh ..
Shannon
Stratford ..
Sumner
Taihape
Takapuna . .
Taumarunui
Tauranga ..
Te Aroha ..
Te Awamutu
Te Kuiti
Temuka
Thames

y

as at
i 31st March, ;
1925,

‘Balance owing

o)

2,139
33,732
30,030

8,917
40,947
38,766

725

3,837

779

2,493

5,076
53,250
19,761
17,887
20,868

1,397
34,270
31,941
28,401
13,636
18,341
34,077
42,439

125,351
33,324
5,481
489
5,281
5,932
697
14,284
12,541
10,267
31,907
25,774
22,021
21,473
16,247
67,065
44,324
13,765
14,276
33,167
27,862
16,545

8,067

4,178

4,434
55,499
18,428
14,668
27,074

1,918
43,560
30,631

5,464
19,818

979
15,154
943
3,910
1,938
1,372
3,337
453
11,212
29,573
20,211
37,445

4,714
48,026
19,068

6,923
67,758
24,634
12,876
17,000
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BorovaHS—Continued. £ CouNTIES—Continued. £ LAND DRAINAGE
Timaru .. 97,847 Raglan 53,119 Boarps—ctd. £
Waimate 27,126 Rangiora 3,669 Raupo 12,278
Waipawa .. 12,989 || Rangitikei. . 69,125 Rotomanuka 1,267
Waipukurau 49,027 Rodney 25,679 Tauhei 3,471
Wairoa 7,707 Rotorua . 494 || Te Rapa 2,813
Waitara 14,013 Southland .. 6,178 Te Puke 3,835
Wanganui .. 168,975 | Stratford 26,621 Tuatuamoana 3,015
Westport. .. 33,123 || Taieri 194 || Tumu Kaituna 6,690
Whakatanc 30,640 || Taranaki 27,903 Uapoto . 1,649
Whangarei. . 92,210 | Tauranga .. 30,559 Upper Mangapiko 3,458
‘Winton 2,875 Thames 14,512 Wainono 1,861
Woodville .. 11,094 Uawa 38,862 Waipa 4,805
Vincent 16,575 Waitoa 20,775
Crors. Waiapu .. 68,991 Wakapuaka 489
Auckland .. 111,451 Waihemo .. 197 Whakaki 1,936
Christchurch 61,293 Waikato 53,853 Woodlands 8,420
: Dunedin 5,000 Waikohu .. 48,551
Wellington 72,060 || Waimairi .. 13,242 River Trust or
‘Waimarino 20,909 Boarb.
‘ COUNTIES. Waimate .. 8,380 Otautau 1,430
. Akaroa 991 Waimate West 50,011 Taieri 38,080
Akitio 28,849 Waimea 8,568 Waimatuku 3,000
Amuri .. 418 Waipa 67,122
Ashburton. . 5,000 Waipara 9,615 Roap Boarbps.
Ashley 4,089 Waipawa .. 17,595 Akaroa and Wainui. . 4,560
Awatere 53092 || Waipukurau 3,505 || Mangaorongo 2,625
Bruce .. 12,580 Wairarapa South 10,325 Mount Roskill 8,652
Castlepoint 11,228 Wairoa 67,958 || Mount Wellington 561
Cheviot, 1,162 Waitaki 9,722 One Tree Hill 16,511
Clifton 18,535 || Waitemata 77,643 Orapiu 107
Clutha, 14,804 Waitomo 84,155 Otanomomo .. 621
Collingwood 3,196 Waitotara . . 27,856 Panmure Township .. 791
Cook 65,180 Wanganui .. 26,623 Portobello . . 610
Pannevirke 15,280 ‘Weber . 15,976 Tamahere .. 19,506
Egmont 22,469 ‘Whakatane 8,401 Tamaki West 3,453
Eketahuna 12,998 || Whangamomona 21,120 || Upper Moutere 496
Eltham 71,203 Whangare;j. . 45,496 Whangamarino 11,977
Eyre . 1,400 Whangaroa 10,863
Featherston 43,904 Woodville .. 12,901 TowN BoArD OR
Franklin 48,264 DistricT.
Geraldine .. 2,439 HarBoUR BoARDS. Ellerslie 523
Grey .. 2,218 | Havelock .. 574 || Glen Eden.. 4,978
Hauraki Plains 29,035 Hokitika 19,408 Gonville* .. ..
Hawera 6,069 Motueka 19,210 Havelock .. 733
Heathcote . . 37,134 Timaru 8,739 Hellensville 11,383
Hobson 48,418 ‘Wairoa 102,526 Hikurangi .". 4,415
Hokianga .. 40,503 Hunterville 88
Horowhenua 27,413 HospiTaL BoARD. Huntly 3,924
Hutt 11,406 Buller . 9,815 Johnsonville 18,846
Inangahua. . 1,694 Kaikohe 2,937
Inglewood . . 24,808 IrRRIGATION BOARD. Kaponga 9,448
Kairanga .. 49,887 Oaonui 2,420 Kawakawa 9,702
Kaitieke' 38,228 Kawhia 396
Kawhia 26,527 L.aAxD DRAINAGE Leamington 340
Kiwitea 7,601 BoaRDs. Manaia 23,196
Kowai 2,123 Aka Aka 4,037 Mangapapa 7,369
Levels 11,386 Christchurch 151 Mangaweka 7,198
Makara 2,783 Elstow 14,069 Manunui 3,174
Manawatu. . 9,798 Eltham 3,452 Martinborough 349
Mangonui .. 16,456 Eureka 2,247 Manurewa 16,554
Manukau .. 51,859 Fencourt . 2,140 Matamata . . 22,372
Marlborough 9,037 || Freshfield .. 2,327 || Onerahi 1,097
Masterton .. 25,845 Hauraki 9,801 Opunake 971
Matakaoa .. 1,187 Hautapu 757 Otane 8,676
Matamata .. 35,002 Hillside 1,456 Otautau 802
Mauriceville 624 Hungahunga 23,186 Otorohanga 9,526
Ohinemuri. . 6,313 Huntress Creek 1,173 Papakura .. 40,560
Ohura 31,970 || Judea 1,892 || Pleasant Point 409
Opotiki 27,197 Kawa 14,177 || Raglan 4,563
Oroua 6,662 Kirikiriroa. . 1,767 Rangataua 1,886
Otamatea .. 41,233 Lower Mangapiko 3,156 Tahunanui. . 497
Otorohango. 29,163 || Makerua 3,404 || Taradale 9,406
Pahiatua 9,685 Manawatu. . 199 Te Puke 9,606
Patangata .. 26,631 Mangahoe .. 1,960 Tuakau 1,176
Patea 15,308 || Mangawara 4,129 }| Upper Hutt 814
Piako 71,660 Moutoa 473 Waiuku 1,651
Pohangina. . 7,505 Otaua 1,378 || Warkworth 5,223

* Merged in Wanganui Borough.
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